Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

Andrew Brown
GARY ROSS (v)

Kevin Fowler

John Cruden (v)
Michael MacL ean
George G Paterson
Stevie Cumberford (v)
David Munro
Andrew Fraser
Dougie McCallum (v)
Michagl Mann (v)
Jake Williamson
Brian Hunter

Chris Skelton
Bruce A MacKay

G M Cameron

Bruce Main

Mike MacDonald
David Lamont (V)
Gary Moore

Rory MacL.eman
Ross Currie
LewisMcCloy (V)
Ben Patience

D SMunro (v)

Peter Shaw (v)

Aaron Casey (V)

Greg Smith

Alisdair O'May (v)
Stephen Pickard (v)
JM Crawford (v)
Colin Fraser

Chris Wilson (v)
Richard Lawton (v)
Norman O'May
Daniel MacDonald (v)
Paul Thompson (v)
Warren MacDonald (v)

1 (12 and below)

15-10-2017

Gross Hcp
74 - 3c
72 - 1c
76 - 4c
8 - 12c =
8L - 8c =
76 - 2c =
78 - 4c =
84 - 10c =
8 - 10c =
82 - 6c =
8l - b5c =
80 - 4c =
82 - 6c =
87 - 10c =
88 - 10c =
91 - 12c =
8 - 6c =
78 - -lc =
80 - 1c =
86 - 6¢ =
92 - 12c =
82 - 1c =
87 - b5c =
87 - b5c =
88 - 6c =
91 - 8c =
92 - 9c =
9% - 12c =
97 - 12c =
96 - 10c =
91 - b5¢c =

101 - 1ic =
95 - 5¢ =
102 - 1lc =
100 - 8c =
105 - 12c =
110 - 12c =
N/R - 12c

Visitor CSS: 72 RIO Home CSS: 72 R/O
Course Par : 71

GENTS18 HOLE OPEN

(Reductions Only - Home & Visiting Players)

Nett
Score

= 71
= 71

= 72
73
73
4@
74
74
e
76
76
76
76
77
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
81
82
82
82
83
83
84
85
86
86
90
90
91
92
93
98
= N/R

New

Ex.Hcp Comments

2.7
AWAY

4.3
AWAY
8.3

21
AWAY
AWAY
9.9
AWAY
AWAY
4.2

6.4

95
10.0
11.8
59

-0.7
AWAY
56
11.8

14
AWAY
50
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
11.7
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
10.9
AWAY
AWAY
8.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

After Count-Back

Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

16 October 2017

¢ = Competition Hep
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Jordan Hossack N/R - 12c = N/R 11.7

lan T Duff N/R - 12c = N/R 12.0
Nicholas Mair (v) N/R - 11c = N/R AWAY
Marc Windsor N/R - 11c = N/R AWAY
John F Scott (v) N/R - 11c = N/R AWAY
Sandy Scott (V) N/R - 11c = N/IR AWAY
Charles Clark (v) N/R - 1lc = N/R AWAY
Derek Shannan (v) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY
Andrew Walker (v) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY
Rory McGregor (v) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY
Aligtair Tait N/R - 9c = N/R 8.8
Hugh Taylor (v) N/R - 9c = N/R AWAY
M R Keith (v) N/R - 9c = N/R AWAY
Paul Stachan (v) N/R - 9c = N/R AWAY
Andrew Haughey (V) N/R - 9c = N/R AWAY
Douglas Chancellor (v) N/R - 8 = N/R AWAY
James Béll (v) N/R - 8 = N/R AWAY
T Wilson (v) N/R - 6c = N/R AWAY
James Fraser N/R - 5c = N/IR 52
Wesley Wilson (v) N/R - 5c = N/R AWAY
Gary Taylor (v) N/R - 4c = N/R AWAY
Rory Borthwick (v) N/R - 4c = N/R AWAY
Danny Edwards (v) N/R - 1c = N/R AWAY
Chris Gaittens N/R - Oc = N/R -0.5

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 72 R/O Home CSS: 72 R/O
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par ; 71

GENTS 18 HOLE OPEN
15-10-2017
(Reductions Only - Home & Visiting Players)
Division : 2 (13 and above)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Grant Macpherson (v) 88 - 13c = 75 AWAY  Lowest Gross
Andrew Lee 97 - 2lc = 76 211
John Reid (v) 94 - 17c = 77 AWAY
Fraser Patience 95 - 17c = 78 16.6
Garth Wilson 103 - 24c = 9@ 24.4  After Count-Back
David Douglas 92 - 13c = 79 13.4  After Count-Back
John Ballantyne 93 - 13c = 80 12.9
lan Morrison 9% - 15c = 81 14.7
R A Baker (V) 9% - 13c = 83 AWAY  After Count-Back
Hugh N Riddell (v) 9% - 13c = 83 AWAY  After Count-Back
Andrew Lingard 108 - 24c = 84 23.6
Caum Mclver 101 - 16c = 85 15.9
George Knapp 9 - 14c = 85 AWAY
Mark Farquhar 103 - 18c = 85 17.6
Mike Morrison 108 - 22c = 86 219
Paul Cameron (v) 103 - 15c = 88 AWAY
Nick Orcherton 108 - 14c = 94 141
SReg Ryles (v) 132 - 28c = 104 AWAY
David Neill (v) N/R - 24c = NIR AWAY
Donald MacPhee (v) N/R - 24c = N/R AWAY
Robert Jack N/R - 22c = NIR 215
Willie Chisholm (v) N/R - 2lc = N/IR AWAY
Lewis MacGruer (V) N/R - 20c = N/R AWAY
Robert F Dunn (v) N/R - 20c = N/R AWAY
C Macaulay (v) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
Lou Gordon (v) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
Calum Brindle N/R - 16c = N/R 15.6
G Fullard (v) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
Roddy Laing (V) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
lain Lambie (v) N/R - 15¢c = N/R AWAY
Stephen Moss (v) N/R - 15c = N/R AWAY
Mark Maclennan N/R - 15c = N/R AWAY
Clive Windsor N/R - 14c = N/R 13.9
Philip L Taylor N/R - 14c = N/R 14.0
Mr Danny Steele (v) N/R - 14c = N/R AWAY
Keith Patience N/R - 13c = N/R 13.0
Christopher Y oung N/R - 13c = N/R 12.6
Jm Murphy (v) N/R - 13c = N/R AWAY
Ewan Scott (v) N/R - 13c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club

16 October 2017 CLUB2000 (v20) Division No. 2 Page 1 of 2



Andrew Wilson (v) N/R - 13c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club

16 October 2017 CLUB2000 (v20) Division No. 2 Page 2 of 2



