Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 72 R/O Home CSS: 72 R/O Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

GENTS 18 HOLE OPEN

15-10-2017

(Reductions Only - Home & Visiting Players)

Division: 1 (12 and below)

Division: 1 (12 and below)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hep	Comments
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	31000	11cp	Score	Zav 11cp	
Andrew Brown	74 -	3c =	71	2.7	After Count-Back
GARY ROSS (v)	72 -	1c =	71	AWAY	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Kevin Fowler	76 -	4c =	72	4.3	Arter Count-Dack
John Cruden (v)	85 -	12c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
Michael MacLean	81 -	8c =	73	8.3	After Count-Back
George G Paterson	76 -	2c =	74 @	2.1	After Count-Back
Stevie Cumberford (v)	78 -	4c =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
David Munro	84 -	10c =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
Andrew Fraser	85 -	10c =	75 @	9.9	
Dougie McCallum (v)	82 -	6c =	76	AWAY	After Count-Back
Michael Mann (v)	81 -	5c =	76	AWAY	After Count-Back
Jake Williamson	80 -	4c =	76	4.2	After Count-Back
Brian Hunter	82 -	6c =	76	6.4	After Count-Back
Chris Skelton	87 -	10c =	77	9.5	
Bruce A MacKay	88 -	10c =	78	10.0	
G M Cameron	91 -	12c =	79	11.8	
Bruce Main	85 -	6c =	79	5.9	
Mike MacDonald	78 -	-1c =	79	-0.7	
David Lamont (v)	80 -		79	AWAY	
Gary Moore	86 -	6c =	80	5.6	
Rory MacLeman	92 -	12c =	80	11.8	
Ross Currie	82 -	1c =	81	1.4	
Lewis McCloy (v)	87 -	5c =	82	AWAY	
Ben Patience	87 -		82	5.0	
D S Munro (v)	88 -		82	AWAY	
Peter Shaw (v)	91 -	8c =	83	AWAY	
Aaron Casey (v)	92 -	9c =	83	AWAY	
Greg Smith	96 -	12c =	84	11.7	
Alisdair O'May (v)	97 -		85	AWAY	
Stephen Pickard (v)	96 -		86	AWAY	
J M Crawford (v)	91 -		86	AWAY	
Colin Fraser	101 -		90	10.9	
Chris Wilson (v)	95 -		90	AWAY	
Richard Lawton (v)	102 -		91	AWAY	
Norman O'May	100 -		92	8.2	
Daniel MacDonald (v)	105 -		93	AWAY	
Paul Thompson (v)	110 -		98	AWAY	
Warren MacDonald (v)	N/R -		N/R	AWAY	
warren MacDonald (V)	IN/K -	12c =	IN/K	AWAY	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

Jordan Hossack	N/R -	12c =	N/R	11.7
Ian T Duff	N/R -	12c =	N/R	12.0
Nicholas Moir (v)	N/R -	11c =	N/R	AWAY
Marc Windsor	N/R -	11c =	N/R	AWAY
John F Scott (v)	N/R -	11c =	N/R	AWAY
Sandy Scott (v)	N/R -	11c =	N/R	AWAY
Charles Clark (v)	N/R -	11c =	N/R	AWAY
Derek Shannan (v)	N/R -	10c =	N/R	AWAY
Andrew Walker (v)	N/R -	10c =	N/R	AWAY
Rory McGregor (v)	N/R -	10c =	N/R	AWAY
Alistair Tait	N/R -	9c =	N/R	8.8
Hugh Taylor (v)	N/R -	9c =	N/R	AWAY
M R Keith (v)	N/R -	9c =	N/R	AWAY
Paul Stachan (v)	N/R -	9c =	N/R	AWAY
Andrew Haughey (v)	N/R -	9c =	N/R	AWAY
Douglas Chancellor (v)	N/R -	8c =	N/R	AWAY
James Bell (v)	N/R -	8c =	N/R	AWAY
T Wilson (v)	N/R -	6c =	N/R	AWAY
James Fraser	N/R -	5c =	N/R	5.2
Wesley Wilson (v)	N/R -	5c =	N/R	AWAY
Gary Taylor (v)	N/R -	4c =	N/R	AWAY
Rory Borthwick (v)	N/R -	4c =	N/R	AWAY
Danny Edwards (v)	N/R -	1c =	N/R	AWAY
Chris Gaittens	N/R -	0c =	N/R	-0.5

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 72 R/O Home CSS: 72 R/O Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

GENTS 18 HOLE OPEN

15-10-2017

(Reductions Only - Home & Visiting Players)

Division: 2 (13 and above)

Division . 2 (13 and above)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ех. Нер	Comments
Grant Macpherson (v)	88 -	13c =	75	AWAY	Lowest Gross
Andrew Lee	97 -	21c =	76	21.1	
John Reid (v)	94 -	17c =	77	AWAY	
Fraser Patience	95 -	17c =	78	16.6	
Garth Wilson	103 -	24c =	79 @	24.4	After Count-Back
David Douglas	92 -	13c =	79	13.4	After Count-Back
John Ballantyne	93 -	13c =	80	12.9	
Ian Morrison	96 -	15c =	81	14.7	
R A Baker (v)	96 -	13c =	83	AWAY	After Count-Back
Hugh N Riddell (v)	96 -	13c =	83	AWAY	After Count-Back
Andrew Lingard	108 -	24c =	84	23.6	
Calum McIver	101 -	16c =	85	15.9	
George Knapp	99 -	14c =	85	AWAY	
Mark Farquhar	103 -	18c =	85	17.6	
Mike Morrison	108 -	22c =	86	21.9	
Paul Cameron (v)	103 -	15c =	88	AWAY	
Nick Orcherton	108 -	14c =	94	14.1	
S Reg Ryles (v)	132 -	28c =	104	AWAY	
David Neill (v)	N/R -	24c =	N/R	AWAY	
Donald MacPhee (v)	N/R -	24c =	N/R	AWAY	
Robert Jack	N/R -	22c =	N/R	21.5	
Willie Chisholm (v)	N/R -	21c =	N/R	AWAY	
Lewis MacGruer (v)	N/R -	20c =	N/R	AWAY	
Robert F Dunn (v)	N/R -	20c =	N/R	AWAY	
C Macaulay (v)	N/R -	16c =	N/R	AWAY	
Lou Gordon (v)	N/R -	16c =	N/R	AWAY	
Calum Brindle	N/R -	16c =	N/R	15.6	
G Fullard (v)	N/R -	16c =	N/R	AWAY	
Roddy Laing (v)	N/R -	16c =	N/R	AWAY	
Iain Lambie (v)	N/R -	15c =	N/R	AWAY	
Stephen Moss (v)	N/R -	15c =	N/R	AWAY	
Mark Maclennan	N/R -	15c =	N/R	AWAY	
Clive Windsor	N/R -	14c =	N/R	13.9	
Philip L Taylor	N/R -	14c =	N/R	14.0	
Mr Danny Steele (v)	N/R -	14c =	N/R	AWAY	
Keith Patience	N/R -	13c =	N/R	13.0	
Christopher Young	N/R -	13c =	N/R	12.6	
Jim Murphy (v)	N/R -	13c =	N/R	AWAY	
Ewan Scott (v)	N/R -	13c =	N/R	AWAY	
* - Dlaying Handigan Degraces @				ntional Capra I	Daduation

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club